The City of Rochester’s Black Heritage Committee Celebrates:

The Power oﬁ% lack Education

Come Enjoy These 2017 Events:

City Hall Gospel Hour Black Heritage Story Telling Black Heritage Gala
City Hall Atrium, 30 Church St. Thursday, Feb. 23, Noon-1:30 p.m. Saturday, Mar. 11, 6 p.m.-Midnight
Wednesday, Feb. 1, 12:15-1:15 p.m. David F. Gantt R-Center, 700 North St. Joseph A. Floreano Rochester

Leadership Academy for Young Men : Riverside Convention Center,
Food Tasting Event 123 E. Main St.

Wednesday, Feb. 8, 12:15-1:15 p.m. In partnership with STAR, Inc. Tickets: $60 per person
Omega Male Select Choir Friday, Feb. 24, 5:30-7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Feb. 15, 12:15-1:15 p.m. City Hall Atrium, 30 Church St. Black Heritage Conference

School of the Arts Gospel Choir & . In Partnership with the Rochester
NarBand Youth Junior Gala Teacher’'s Center

Friday, Mar. 3, 6-8 p.m. Thursday, Apr. 6 - Friday, Apr. 7
Wednesday, Feb. 22, 12:15-1:15 p.m. Edgerton R-Center Stardust Ballroom  Featured Guest Speaker:

Julius Dicks & Company 41 Backus St., FREE, preregistration Dr. Molefi Kete Asante

Wednesday, Mar. 1, 12:15-1:15 p.m. required at any R-center by Feb. 24th. gee separate flier for times

School #19 Strings for Success/ . and locations
Center for Youth Heritage Gospel Concert

Feat.: Akoma and Voices of Thunder

An Evening of Art & Jazz Saturday, Mar. 4, 6-8 p.m. Tickets for the Conference and
Thursday, Feb. 2, 5:30-7 p.m. First Genesis Baptist Church, G.ala can be purchased from
City Hall Link Gallery and Atrium 292 Hudson Ave. City Hall, Room 100-A.

30 Church St. For more information, call 428-9857
. blackheritage(@cityofrochester.gov
Questions? Call 311 ge@ .

www.cityofrochester.gov/bhm
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